LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CHAMPIONNAT BFC CADETS 1ERE
DIVISION

19.03.2023
Epreuves
-44
5 CHOULOT Melitine (39, BFC)
-52
NC ROUX Louane (39, BFC)
-57

7 (+20pts) PERRIN Janelle (39, BFC)

NC JEANDENANS LUILLIER Madeleine (39, BFC)

-63

5 10pts) BERTRAND Eva (39, BFC)

-70

4 (+20pts) BEGON Elise (39, BFC)



5

7

NC

NC

5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

+70

MASOVE Oceane (39, BFC)

LAFON Lilian (39, BFC)
POINTURIER Jules (39, BFC)
BERNARD Lucien (39, BFC)

DOLLFUS-DONATI Soren (39, BFC)

-50
SIMARD Hugo (39, BFC)

-55
DETROYE Baptiste (39, BFC)

-60

BOINON Axel (39, BFC)
MONNIER DE CORBIER Cyprien (39, BFC)
RAT Enzo (39, BFC)

RIVOLTA Gabin (39, BFC)

BLANCHON Simon (39, BFC)

CESARIO Hugo (39, BFC)

EL YAZAMI llyass (39, BFC)

GONNOT Baptiste (39, BFC)



NC

NC

SARICAY Ramazan (39, BFC)

GUYOT Theo (39, BFC)

+90

+10pts) MICHEL Hugo (39, BFC)



